2024



Sponsorship Opportunities

## **Their Success Is Our Success Event**

Sept. 18, 2024 Cocktail reception - 4:30 p.m. Program - 5:30 p.m. Greystone Hall, 103 S. High St. Akron

Support Summit Education Initiative and learn more about Summit County's educational progress.



## **Support SEI**

At SEI, we strive to inspire increased equity and achievement with research and evidence. We help drive continuous improvement to increase student success from cradle to career and strengthen our capacity to advance the mission.

Our annual Their Success is Our Success dinner gives us an opportunity to share our annual community that will highlight the progress we made in the 2023-24 school year. This year, we will also be sharing our new strategic plan that will guide our work for the next several years.

We will welcome more than 200 community members, educators, stakeholders and partners to this event that celebrates our successful partnerships and accomplishments. Together, we are making a difference in education in Summit County.

The following sponsorship options are available. If you are interested in customized sponsorship levels, please contact David James at DJames@SElsummit.org.

## **Sponsorship levels**

	Champion	Ambassador	Advocate	Mentor	Supporter
	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$500
Signage at event	Prominent recognition at event	X	X		
Program ad	Inside front or back cover	Full page	Half page	Quarter page	Quarter page
Reserved seating	8 (full table)	4	4	2	2
Logo on website event page	X	X	X	X	
Social media post	2	2	1	1	

Reserve your sponsorship here seisummit.org/their-success-is-our-success or complete the form on the next page. Sponsorships must be secured by Sept. 1, 2024 to be included in the program.

## **2024** Their Success Is Our Success sponsor information

Organization name (as it should be printed in all materials)										
Address			City, State, Zip							
First	Last		Email		_ Phone _					
Sponsor level:										
Champion (\$10,000)	Ambassador (\$5,000)		Advocate (\$2,500)	Mentor (\$1,000)		Supporter (\$500)				
Please make checks payable to Summit Education Initiative Their Success is Our Success 120 E. Mill St. #330 Akron, OH 44308	Summit Education Initiative and	mail to:								

For more information or to secure your sponsorship, visit seisummit.org/their-success-is-our-success.

